Millennium Magnetic Fixture
Our Millennium Magnetic Fixture is a unique track
system that is easily customizable. With the most
powerful magnet technology available, this track offers
perfect strong adhesion finishing. The straight or curved
track offers a large assortment of fixture attachments for
offices, retail, lobbies, and showroom spaces.
Features:

CRO - Outer Corner
CRT - T Corner
Ordering Key:
TRACK RAIL:
CR45 -- 45 Degree Corner*
CRC -- Cross Corner
PK1 - Pendant kit A
PK2 - Pendant kit B
PK3 - Pendant kit C
CN -- Track Connector
PP -- Power Plate
TC -- Track Cover
DB -- Driver Box
DR80W -- 80W Driver
DR100W - 100W Driver
DR150W -- 150W Driver
DR200W -- 200W Driver
IN -- Input Terminal
R - Recssed Mount
S - Surface Mount
TRACK RAIL ACCESORIES:
WIDTH
S - Standard
M - Mini
4T - Trim Recessed**
2TR - Trimless Recessed Straight* 3F  -- 3.3FT
3TS - Straight 6F  -- 6.6FT
10F  -- 9.8FT
xF  -- Customized lenght
4TT - Trim Recessed Straight*
WIDTH
S - Standard
M - Mini
**Only Available for mini rail
5D1 - Short Dual Track**
5TD1 - Short Dual Track**
**Only available in mini width and pendent amounting
5D2 - High Dual Track**
5TD2 - High Dual Track**
Q8W - Spot35-SQ
Q10W - Spot50-SQ
S8W - Spot65-R
S15W - Spot92-R
G5W - Global
P - Pendant 1 - Pendant35-R
2 - Pendant35-R-A10
3 - Pendant35-R-A20
4 - Pendant50-R
5 - Glory
6 - Global
R - Ring 12W - D12/L12*
18W - D18/L18*
SERIES NUMBER WATTAGE
ILTLMMVD
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILTLMMVD
Track Head:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
 Price:
TRACK
1C - Curvy
2R - Trimless
      Recessed
LIGHT STYLE
W - Wallwasher
FINISH
W - White
B - Black
F - Fold
2W - D1
4W - D3
8W - D6